Individual Best Times (All Time)

Josh Botting - (1172386) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.86
43.94
44.09
45.76
46.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.86
44.09
43.94
46.06
45.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

154

WA Pts

154
152
153
133
136

Date

08/01/22
08/03/20
25/09/21
06/04/19
04/01/20

Date

08/01/22
25/09/21
08/03/20
04/01/20
06/04/19

Meet
Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022
Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Crawley Spring Open

Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Meet

Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Crawley Spring Open

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

K2, Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2, Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Dorking 3
3
Dorking 1
Dorking 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Dorking 3
Dorking 3
Dorking 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



