## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Josh Botting - (1172386) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.86	154	F	08/01/22	Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022	Crawley		3
43.94	153	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Dorking	3
44.09	152	F	25/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
45.76	136	F	06/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Dorking	1
46.06	133	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Dorking	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.86	154	F	08/01/22	Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022	Crawley		3
44.09	152	F	25/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
43.94	153	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Dorking	3
46.06	133	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Dorking	3
45.76	136	F	06/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Dorking	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS